                                                              BC807-16W/-25W/-40W
Taiwan Semiconductor
                  1                                                                 Version: D2102
PNP General Purpose Transistor
FEATURES
● Low power loss, high efficiency
● Ideal for automated placement
● High surge current capability

fT 80 - MHz
ORDERING AND MARKING INFORMATION
ORDERING CODE
(1)
 MARKING PACKAGE PACKING
BC807-16W RF 5CR SOT-323 3K / 7" Reel
BC807-25W RF 5CS SOT-323 3K / 7" Reel
BC807-40W RF 5CT SOT-323 3K / 7" Reel
BC807-16W RFG 5CR SOT-323 3K / 7" Reel
BC807-25W RFG 5CS SOT-323 3K / 7" Reel
BC807-40W RFG 5CT SOT-323 3K / 7" Reel
BC807-16W-B0 RF 5CR SOT-323 3K / 7" Reel
BC807-25W-B0 RF 5CS SOT-323 3K / 7" Reel
BC807-40W-B0 RF 5CT SOT-323 3K / 7" Reel
BC807-16W-B0 RFG 5CR SOT-323 3K / 7" Reel
BC807-25W-B0 RFG 5CS SOT-323 3K / 7" Reel
BC807-40W-B0 RFG 5CT SOT-323 3K / 7" Reel
Notes: